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2023 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 20.5.2023

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy 13 lat i starsi
20.05.2023 - 10:34 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 51.15 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Shanghai (CHN) 30.07.2011

Punkty: Rudolph Table 2023

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

KAT C - 13-14 lat

1. JONCZAK Marcel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:03.07 11,8 29.20 33.87
2. KULANIN Kornel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.51 9,0 29.92 35.59
3. WÓJCIK Remigiusz 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:07.67 6,5 31.47 36.20
4. SŁOMA Karol 14 KP Orlik Przeworsk 1:08.23 5,8 30.90 37.33
5. GRODECKI Kornel 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:09.45 7,2 32.55 36.90
6. POSZYTEK Filip 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:15.08 33.42 41.66
7. TARKOWSKI Michał 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:15.94 34.79 41.15
8. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.13 34.79 41.34
9. CHMIELEWSKI Stanisław 13 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 1:21.84 37.00 44.84

10. KARAŚ Jan 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:25.87 38.27 47.60
11. KOWALEWSKI Antoni 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:27.83 38.68 49.15
12. BARTOSZEK Bartłomiej 13 UKS SP5 Swim 1:38.89 42.63 56.26

KAT B - 15-16 lat

1. BURY Paweł 16 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 59.23 12,4 27.22 32.01
2. ŻACZEK Hubert 15 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:00.07 12,8 27.96 32.11
3. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.48 9,7 28.85 32.63
4. JAWORSKI Krzysztof 15 Akademia Aqua Sport 1:06.85 4,7 31.32 35.53
5. JAKUBIAK Szymon 16 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:16.53 33.68 42.85

KAT A - OPEN

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.40 16,8 25.99 29.41
2. MICHTA Bartosz 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 57.54 12,8 27.06 30.48
3. BURY Paweł 16 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 59.23 12,4 27.22 32.01
4. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.36 10,5 27.68 31.68
5. CHOLEWA Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.98 11,1 27.91 32.07
6. ŻACZEK Hubert 15 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:00.07 12,8 27.96 32.11
7. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.48 9,7 28.85 32.63
8. JONCZAK Marcel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:03.07 11,8 29.20 33.87
9. STEMPURSKI Igor 19 UKS SP5 Swim 1:03.52 3,0 29.33 34.19

10. CZECZKO Michał 17 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:04.76 5,3 29.93 34.83
11. KULANIN Kornel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.51 9,0 29.92 35.59
12. JAWORSKI Krzysztof 15 Akademia Aqua Sport 1:06.85 4,7 31.32 35.53
13. WÓJCIK Remigiusz 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:07.67 6,5 31.47 36.20
14. SŁOMA Karol 14 KP Orlik Przeworsk 1:08.23 5,8 30.90 37.33
15. GRODECKI Kornel 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:09.45 7,2 32.55 36.90
16. POSZYTEK Filip 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1:15.08 33.42 41.66
17. TARKOWSKI Michał 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:15.94 34.79 41.15
18. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.13 34.79 41.34
19. JAKUBIAK Szymon 16 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:16.53 33.68 42.85
20. CHMIELEWSKI Stanisław 13 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 1:21.84 37.00 44.84
21. KARAŚ Jan 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:25.87 38.27 47.60
22. KOWALEWSKI Antoni 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:27.83 38.68 49.15
23. BARTOSZEK Bartłomiej 13 UKS SP5 Swim 1:38.89 42.63 56.26


